
7:15 AM Team 1 v. Team 2
Bella Benitez-Moreno Christian Scott

Oliver Kronfuss Jade Williams
Kenan Wingert Gabe Clark

Emanuel Saavedra Beckham Davis
Jacobi Romero Kroy Nacey

7:33 AM Team 3 v. Team 4 
Landin Alton Gavriella Cristanelli

Saul Zaqueo Rodriguez Jayvin Mares
Karlee Lewis Sloane Dorman

Damian Aviles Eliza Pauley
Isaac Baker Adrian Vazquez

7:51 AM Team 5 v. Team 6
Ellie Mazharian Talon Cruz
Sophia Piedra Liliya Cross
Axel Vargas Westley Clark
Karlee Lewis Deion Bridewell
Dax Harmon Fred Hamilton

8:09 AM Team 7 v. Team 8
Emerson Serk Avery Kirkwood

Sloane Dorman Daniel Alarcon
Crue Evans Santiago Vega

Landin Alton Kalaya Benedict
Denin Ziegler Rylie Menegassi

8:27 AM Team 9 v. Team 10
Zayleigh Caceres McKenzie Hansen

Micah Horgen Ariana Nichelson
Eliza Pauley Kolbee Scott

Maiana Asselmeier Mariah Salazar
Emet Heaton Jacobi Romero

8:45 AM Team 11 v. Team 12
Damian Aviles Isaac Baker
Sophia Piedra Jayvin Mares

Avery Kirkwood Landin Alton
Gavriella Cristanelli Crue Evans

Saul Zaqueo Rodriguez Jade Williams

9:03 AM Team 13 v. Team 14
Alternate Player -No Points Eliza Pauley

Zayleigh Caceres Kolbee Scott
Emanuel Saavedra Christian Scott
Adrian Vazquez Fred Hamilton
Kenan Wingert Mariah Salazar
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9:21 AM Team 15 v. Team 16
Emet Heaton McKenzie Hansen
Talon Cruz Santiago Vega

Kolbee Scott Sophia Piedra
Deion Bridewell Emerson Serk
Kalaya Benedict Bella Benitez-Moreno

9:39 AM Team 17 v. Team 18
Westley Clark Dax Harmon
Christian Scott Daniel Alarcon
Sloane Dorman Beckham Davis

Liliya Cross Jacobi Romero
Avan Knudsen Damian Aviles

9:57 AM Team 19 v. Team 20
Maiana Asselmeier Denin Ziegler
Ariana Nichelson Oliver Kronfuss
Ellie Mazharian Gabe Clark
Rylie Menegassi Gavriella Cristanelli

Axel Vargas Kroy Nacey

10:15 AM Team 21 v. Team 22
Jayvin Mares Crue Evans

Oliver Kronfuss Bella Benitez-Moreno
Beckham Davis Kenan Wingert
Avan Knudsen Jade Williams

Avery Kirkwood Alternate Player-No Points

10:33 AM Team 23 v. Team 24
Karlee Lewis Zayleigh Caceres
Gabe Clark Adrian Vazquez

Micah Horgen Westley Clark
Axel Vargas Santiago Vega

Kalaya Benedict Kroy Nacey

Team 25 v. Team 26
10:51 AM Deion Bridewell Ellie Mazharian

Emet Heaton Talon Cruz
Daniel Alarcon Denin Ziegler

Liliya Cross McKenzie Hansen
Mariah Salazar Dax Harmon

11:09 AM Team 27 v. Team 28
Fred Hamilton Isaac Baker

Rylie Menegassi Ariana Nichelson
Maiana Asselmeier Michah Horgan

Saul Zaqueo Rodriguez Avan Knudsen
Emerson Serk Emanuel Saavedra
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